

Essential Beauty Is Now Offering ASAP Skin Care To Its Clients

/EINPresswire.com/ Australia's number one beauty franchise, <u>Essential Beauty</u> is now offering <u>ASAP skin care</u> line to its already extensive range of beauty services.

Australia's number one beauty franchise, Essential Beauty, have decided to include the ASAP skin care line to its already extensive range of beauty services, specialised treatments and products. Essential Beauty continues to lead the national beauty industry with an extensive service menu featuring waxing, piercing, spraytanning, permanent hair reduction, microdermabrasion and semi-permanent make-up. The introduction of ASAP's well-established skin care line has been an organic transition for Essential Beauty and their plans for rapid expansion.



With both Essential Beauty and ASAP launching in 2000, the two companies have experienced continued growth in their fourteen years of operation. Regarded as Australia's leading cosmeceutical company, ASAP's focus is on the simplicity and the effectiveness of products for problematic skin. Using Australian made ingredients, free from harmful chemicals, detergents, artificial fragrances and animal derivatives, the range is only available from trained skincare professionals, doctors and dermatologists.

Boasting impressive, fast-acting and visible results, ASAP skin care has the guarantee of being scientifically tested with proven benefits. Younger, fresher and healthier looking skin can be achieved with their specially selected active ingredients including Alpha Hydroxy Acids, antioxidants, Vitamins C and A complemented by the natural elements of Green Tea and Aloe Vera.

For more information, visit your nearest <u>Essential Beauty salon</u> and speak to one of their expert Beauty Therapists, or visit <u>www.essentialbeauty.com.au</u>.

About Essential Beauty:

Essential Beauty is a leading beauty salon franchise system with 57+ salons around Australia.

Essential Beauty aims to assist you with all essential services from piercing to eye enhancement, eyebrow threading, semi-permanent make-up, spray tanning, hair removal, nail, tattoo removal, teeth whitening and more.

All Essential Beauty staff have undergone vigorous training having attended the appropriate colleges in order to gain their certificates and diplomas. They are all provided the opportunity to fully reinforce what was taught at college via the Essential Beauty training system in addition.

Essential Beauty's mission is to "Serve our customers so they look and feel their best".

Media Contact:
Tony Maiello
Essential Beauty
0416 147 765
http://www.essentialbeauty.com.au

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/XuaL9m

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/133290117
EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.